
Pos N.º Nome Moto Total
1º 122 Francisco Couto KTM 25 25 25 22 25 25 147

2º 116 Isac Faria Yamaha 22 22 20 20 22 22 128

3º 7 Francisco Craveiro KTM 20 20 22 25 20 20 127
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17/07/2022S. Miguel
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Pos N.º Nome Team Moto Total
1º 8 Daniel Melo Husqvarna 25 25 25 25 25 25 150

2º 23 Martim Oliveira Yamaha 20 22 22 22 18 20 124

3º 121 Cleide Tavares Kawasaki 22 20 18 16 20 18 114

4º 2 Luana Pavão Yamaha 18 16 16 18 16 16 100

5º 31 João Rocha Yamaha 0 0 20 20 22 22 84

6º 31 Igor Pacheco KTM 16 18 0 0 34
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Campeonato Regional Açores - Ilha S. Miguel
MX65



Pos N.º Nome Team Moto Total
1º 999 Fernando Cabido Yamaha 25 25 25 25 25 25 150

2º 11 João Branco Fantic 22 22 22 22 22 22 132

3º 777 Henrique Pedro Yamaha 18 20 20 20 20 20 118

4º 19 João Braga Sherco 0 0 0 0 18 18 36

5º 122 Rodrigo Xavier Husaberg 16 18 0 0 0 0 34

6º 20 Jacinto Pacheco KTM 15 16 0 0 0 0 31

7º 98 Vitor Xavier Honda 20 0 0 0 0 0 20
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Campeonato Regional Açores - Ilha S. Miguel



Pos N.º Nome Team Moto Total
1º 225 Henrique Benevides Yamaha 25 25 25 25 12 25 137

2º 158 João Ponte Sherco 22 22 22 22 22 20 130

3º 999 Fernando Cabido Yamaha 20 18 20 18 20 18 114

4º 11 João Branco Fantic 15 15 16 16 18 13 93

5º 743 João Castelo Branco KTM 18 16 9 14 16 16 89

6º 7 Rodrigo Botelho Yamaha 14 14 15 15 15 15 88

7º 219 Pedro Eleuterio Beta 11 13 11 12 14 14 75

8º 226 Rodrigo Benevides Yamaha 16 20 18 20 0 0 74

9º 777 Henrique Pedro Yamaha 10 11 12 13 13 10 69

10º 914 Gonçalo Pavão Yamaha 13 12 14 13 0 0 52

11º 42 Frederico Garcês Sherco 6 6 10 9 10 11 52

12º 81 Abel Carreiro KTM 0 0 0 0 25 22 47

13º 303 Ryan Robinson Beta 7 8 0 0 11 12 38

14º 39 David Du-Pont Honda 0 0 10 13 0 0 23

15º 122 Rodrigo Xavier Husaberg 9 10 0 0 0 0 19

16º 19 João Braga Sherco 0 0 0 0 9 9 18

17º 20 Jacinto Pacheco KTM 8 9 0 0 0 0 17

18º 98 Vitor Xavier Honda 12 0 0 0 0 0 12
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Pos N.º Nome Team Moto A B C D Total
1º 13 Paulo Filipe Vieira 450 22 25 25 72

2º 8 Filipe Duarte 450 20 22 18 60

3º 21 Helder Martins 450 25 8 22 55

4º 36 Miguel Sousa 450 16 20 15 51

5º 10 Diogo Cunha 450 13 10 20 43

6º 94 João Silva 450 18 18 0 36

7º 2 Antonio Achadinha 450 14 16 6 36

8º 32 Paulo Filipe Vieira 450 11 14 10 35

9º 56 Angelo Inacio 450 10 13 9 32

10º 14 Roberto Tavares 450 0 15 16 31

11º 46 Leonardo Pereira 450 8 11 11 30

12º 20 Roberto Medeiros 450 15 0 12 27

13º 55 Orlando Pedro 450 12 0 13 25

14º 3 João Silva 450 7 9 8 24

15º 15 Sergio Raposo 450 9 12 0 21

16º 16 Bruno Medeiros 450 0 0 14 14

17º 11 Milton  Pereira 400 0 0 5 5

18º 98 Sergio Cabral 450 0 0 0 0
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S. Miguel 17/07/2022

Campeonato Regional Açores - S.Miguel
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S. Miguel 15/05/2022
S. Miguel 19/06/2022



Pos N.º Nome Team Moto A B C Total
1º 36 Miguel Sousa 450 22 25 25 72

2º 46 Leonardo Pereira 450 20 20 22 62

3º 3 João Silva 450 18 16 20 54

4º 94 João Silva 450 25 22 0 47

5º 15 Sergio Raposo 450 16 18 0 34

6º 98 Sergio Cabral 450 0 0 18 18

7º 56 Angelo Inácio 450 15 0 0 15
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Campeonato Regional Açores - Ilha S. Miguel
Quads Promoção

S. Miguel 15/05/2022



Pos N.º Nome Team Moto A B C Total
1º 8 Filipe Duarte 20 25 25 70

2º 2 Antonio Achadinha 14 20 20 54

3º 10 Diogo Cunha 18 18 18 54

4º 55 Orlando Pedro 15 15 16 46

5º 32 Paulo Filipe 13 16 15 44

6º 14 Roberto Tavares 0 20 22 42

7º 13 Paulo Vieira 25 0 0 25

8º 21 Helder Martins 22 0 0 22

9º 20 Roberto Medeiros 16 0 0 16

10º 16 Bruno Medeiros 0 0 14 14
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Campeonato Regional Açores - Ilha S. Miguel
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S. Miguel 19/06/2022



Pos N.º Nome Team Moto Total
1º 743 João Castelo Branco KTM 25 25 20 25 25 25 145

2º 219 Pedro Eleuterio Beta 22 22 25 22 22 22 135

3º 42 Frederico Garcês Sherco 18 18 22 20 18 18 114

4º 303 Ryan Robinson Beta 20 20 0 0 20 20 80
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Campeonato Regional Açores - Ilha S. Miguel
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Pos N.º Nome Team Moto A B C Total
1º 13 Paulo Vieira 25 22 25 72

2º 21 Helder Martins 22 25 22 69

3º 20 Roberto Medeiros 20 0 20 40
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Campeonato Regional Açores - Ilha S. Miguel
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